PALMARES
/Ayﬁ CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
ECOLE DE TIR

PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB MQ
1 La Cible Mancieulloise 12.54.225 2
2 A.T.P.N. Thionville 12.57.016 =
3 US.T.V. 12.57.035 E ;
4 S.T. Nitting 12.57.100 s
5 A.L. Neuves-Maisons 12.54.013 529,2 "
6 S.T. Briey 1254.305 5149 < 14
7 S.T. Neufchateau 12.88.139 4726 %
8 S.T.S. Dieuze 12.57.015 4719
9 E.S. Thaonnaise 12.88.426 502,6
10 L.S. Rosselange 12.57.302 481,8
11 S.E.T. Bitche 12.57.210 452
12 S.A.Verdunois S.T.S 12.55.390 4423

1/8 FINALES



PALMARES
/Ayﬁ CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

MAPONTFACE LS
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ ECOLEDETIR 7770
PISTOLET - LORRAINE
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB MQ
. L
1 S.T. Briey 12.54.305 §
2 A.T.P.N. Thionville 12.57.016 =
3 A.S. La Bressaude 12.88.280 E ;
4 E.S. Thaonnaise 12.88.426 w =
5 S.T. Neufchateau 12.88.139 458 "
6 S.E.T. Bitche 12.57.210 434 ~ '21
7 S.A.Verdunois S.T.S. 12.55.390 404 %



PALMARES 24/25
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
10 METRES

10

11

12

13

14

15

CLUBS LIGUE n° CLUB MQ
A.T.P.N Thionville 12.57.016
S.T. Nancy 12.54.137
S.T. Nitting 12557100
A.L. Neuves-Maisons 12.54.013
S.T. Briey 12.54.305 1491,4
S.T. Neufchateau 12.88.139 1465,1
Avant Garde Portoise 12.54.419 1455
S.T. Verdun 12.55.371 1449,9
S.E.T. Bitche 12.57.210 1447
E.S. Thaonnaise 12.88.426 1443
S.L. Vincey Tir 12.88.515 1437,9
S.A. Verdunois S.T.S. 12.55.390 1366,7
S.T. Plombieres 12.88.435 1353,5
C.T. La Ligne de Mire 12.57.013 1209,7

E.S. Hagondange 12.57.020 1034,8

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



PALMARES 24/25

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

10 METRES

HROHERAECLE

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

CLUBS

E.S. Thaonnaise

A.T.P.N. Thionville

S.T. Neufchateau

S.E.T. Bitche

S.T. Nancy

S.T.S. Dieuze

S.T. Briey

S.T. Plombieres

S.T. Laxou

E.S. Hagondange

S.A.Verdunois S.T.S.

C.T. LaLigne de Mire

A.L. Neuves-Maisons

S.T. Rambervillers

S.T. Nitting

US.T.V.

LIGUE

n° CLUB

12.88.426

12.57.016

12.88.139

12.57.210

12.54.137

12.57.015

12.54.305

12.88.435

12.54.002

12.57.020

12.55.390

12.57.013

12.54.013

12.88.512

12.57.100

12.57.035

maQ

1356

1340

1340

1294

1289

1264

1239

1238

1221

1213

1211

1190

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES
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